
CIV Junior Aprilia

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Coppa Italia Junior - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 13 GIULIANI L. 14:28.605
Tempo gara

1 1:00.358 + 03.293 10:56:08.497  69,068

2 57.608 + 00.543 10:57:06.105  72,365

3 57.656 + 00.591 10:58:03.761  72,305

4 57.557 + 00.492 10:59:01.318  72,429

5 57.607 + 00.542 10:59:58.925  72,366

6 57.065 --------- 11:00:55.990  73,054

7 57.455 + 00.390 11:01:53.445  72,558

8 57.656 + 00.591 11:02:51.101  72,305

9 57.581 + 00.516 11:03:48.682  72,399

10 57.849 + 00.784 11:04:46.531  72,063

11 57.854 + 00.789 11:05:44.385  72,057

12 57.802 + 00.737 11:06:42.187  72,122

13 57.982 + 00.917 11:07:40.169  71,898

14 57.904 + 00.839 11:08:38.073  71,995

15 58.035 + 00.970 11:09:36.108  71,833

 Po. 2 - # 7 CEZZA M. + 46.249
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.996 + 02.632 10:56:11.944  66,176

2 1:00.739 + 00.375 10:57:12.683  68,635

3 1:01.255 + 00.891 10:58:13.938  68,056

4 1:00.718 + 00.354 10:59:14.656  68,658

5 1:00.364 --------- 11:00:15.020  69,061

6 1:00.585 + 00.221 11:01:15.605  68,809

7 1:00.637 + 00.273 11:02:16.242  68,750

8 1:00.566 + 00.202 11:03:16.808  68,831

9 1:00.503 + 00.139 11:04:17.311  68,902

10 1:01.030 + 00.666 11:05:18.341  68,307

11 1:00.642 + 00.278 11:06:18.983  68,744

12 1:01.138 + 00.774 11:07:20.121  68,187

13 1:00.976 + 00.612 11:08:21.097  68,368

14 1:00.664 + 00.300 11:09:21.761  68,720

15 1:00.596 + 00.232 11:10:22.357  68,797

 Po. 3 - # 47 ZENATELLO F. + 46.879
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.433 + 03.341 10:56:12.153  65,720

2 1:00.866 + 00.774 10:57:13.019  68,491

3 1:00.407 + 00.315 10:58:13.426  69,012

4 1:00.092 --------- 10:59:13.518  69,374

5 1:00.528 + 00.436 11:00:14.046  68,874

6 1:00.685 + 00.593 11:01:14.731  68,696

7 1:00.287 + 00.195 11:02:15.018  69,149

8 1:00.948 + 00.856 11:03:15.966  68,399

9 1:01.146 + 01.054 11:04:17.112  68,178

10 1:00.998 + 00.906 11:05:18.110  68,343

11 1:00.763 + 00.671 11:06:18.873  68,608

12 1:01.516 + 01.424 11:07:20.389  67,768

13 1:01.319 + 01.227 11:08:21.708  67,985

14 1:00.341 + 00.249 11:09:22.049  69,087

15 1:00.938 + 00.846 11:10:22.987  68,411

 Po. 4 - # 76 FERRARI D. + 47.745
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.612 + 03.190 10:56:12.831  65,535

2 1:00.719 + 00.297 10:57:13.550  68,657

3 1:00.921 + 00.499 10:58:14.471  68,430

4 1:00.599 + 00.177 10:59:15.070  68,793

5 1:00.476 + 00.054 11:00:15.546  68,933

6 1:00.422 --------- 11:01:15.968  68,995

7 1:00.953 + 00.531 11:02:16.921  68,394

8 1:00.822 + 00.400 11:03:17.743  68,541

9 1:00.538 + 00.116 11:04:18.281  68,863

10 1:00.768 + 00.346 11:05:19.049  68,602

11 1:00.813 + 00.391 11:06:19.862  68,551

12 1:00.943 + 00.521 11:07:20.805  68,405

13 1:01.167 + 00.745 11:08:21.972  68,154

14 1:00.741 + 00.319 11:09:22.713  68,632

15 1:01.140 + 00.718 11:10:23.853  68,184

 Po. 5 - # 23 SALAROLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.584 + 29.699 10:56:38.113  46,535

2 1:01.244 + 01.359 10:57:39.357  68,069

3 1:00.702 + 00.817 10:58:40.059  68,676

4 1:00.467 + 00.582 10:59:40.526  68,943

5 1:00.068 + 00.183 11:00:40.594  69,401

6 1:00.096 + 00.211 11:01:40.690  69,369

7 1:00.228 + 00.343 11:02:40.918  69,217

8 1:00.265 + 00.380 11:03:41.183  69,174

9 1:00.179 + 00.294 11:04:41.362  69,273

10 1:00.173 + 00.288 11:05:41.535  69,280

11 1:01.297 + 01.412 11:06:42.832  68,010

12 59.885 --------- 11:07:42.717  69,613

13 1:00.552 + 00.667 11:08:43.269  68,847

14 1:00.999 + 01.114 11:09:44.268  68,342

 Po. 6 - # 34 SPECCHIERLA D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.574 + 03.235 10:56:15.086  63,574

2 1:02.429 + 00.090 10:57:17.515  66,777

3 1:02.339 --------- 10:58:19.854  66,873

4 1:02.741 + 00.402 10:59:22.595  66,445

5 1:02.660 + 00.321 11:00:25.255  66,530

6 1:02.578 + 00.239 11:01:27.833  66,618

7 1:02.476 + 00.137 11:02:30.309  66,726

8 1:02.920 + 00.581 11:03:33.229  66,256

9 1:02.797 + 00.458 11:04:36.026  66,385

10 1:03.843 + 01.504 11:05:39.869  65,298

11 1:07.010 + 04.671 11:06:46.879  62,212

12 1:03.288 + 00.949 11:07:50.167  65,870

13 1:03.436 + 01.097 11:08:53.603  65,717

14 1:02.806 + 00.467 11:09:56.409  66,376

Fastest lap: 57.065 
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